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  Repertoire for Two Pianos

S. Prokofiev/arr. Rikuya Terashima:

Symphony No.1 in D, Op.25, “Classical” (arr. Two Pianos)

M. Ravel: La Valse

A. Dorman: Israeli composer

S.O. Tameemi: Palestinian composer 

Bint El Shalabiya: Arabic Folk Song Arrangement for 2 pianos

A. Khachaturyan: Adagio from the ballet "Spartak" - Arr. for 2 pianos

A. Khachaturyan: Sabre Dance - Arrangement for 2 pianos

E. Elgar: Pomp and circumstance march No.1 - Arrangement for 2 pianos

     Amal: Israeli and Palestinian National Anthems combined, 
Composed by duo amal for 2 pianos

W. A. Mozart: Sonata in D major K. 448

S. Rachmaninov: Suite No.1, Op. 5

D. Shostakovich: Concertino Op. 94

C. Franck: Prelude, Fugue and Variations

D. Milhaud: Scaramouche, op.165b

I. Stravinsky: Petrushka

I. Stravinsky: The Rite Of Spring 

G. Gershwin: rhapsody in blue piano - Arrangement for 2 pianos (Duo 
Amal)



   Two pianos with other instruments

B. Smetana: Symphonic poem "Vltava" - 4 pianos

A. Khachaturyan: Adagio from the ballet "Spartak" - 
Arrangement for 4 pianos

A. Khachaturyan: Sabre Dance - Arrangement for 4 pianos

E. Elgar: Pomp and circumstance march No.1 - Arrangement for 4 
pianos

B. Bartók: Sonata for two pianos and Percussion

W. A. Mozart: Concerto for 3 Pianos K. 242

R. Schumann: Andante and Variations for two pianos, two celli 
and horn, Op. 46

J. S. Bach: Concerto in C major for two pianos and string quartet, 
BWV 1061

C. W. Gluck: Melody from the opera "Orpheus" - Arrangement 
for 3 pianos

J. S. Bach: Concerto for 4 pianos in a minor BWV 1065

S. Rachmaninov: Valse and Romance for piano, six hands



    Four Hands                                   Concertos

F. Poulenc: Concerto for Two Pianos in D minor 

W. A. Mozart: Concerto for 2 Pianos in E flat major, K 365 

W. A. Mozart: Concerto for 3 Pianos K. 242

**J. S. Bach: Concerto for 3 pianos in D minor

J. S. Bach: Concerto in C major for two pianos and string quarte

J. S. Bach: Concerto for 4 pianos in a minor BWV 1065

G. Fauré: Dolly Suite

W. A. Mozart: Sonatas in C major and in D major K.521, k.381

F. Schubert: fantasy in F minor, D.940

F. Schubert: Marche Militaire  op.51 

I. Stravinsky: Petrushka

J. Brahms: Hungarian Dances

C. Debussy: Petite Suite for 4 hands

M. Ravel: Ma Mère loye

S. Rachmaninov: Italian Polka 

John Williams: Schindler ́s List Theme - Arrangement for 

2 pianos



Example Programs 



1 Two Pianos

F. Schubert: fantasy in F minor, D.940

D. Milhaud: Scaramouche, op.165b

1. Vif
2. Modere
3. Brazileira: Mouvement de samba

 A. Khachaturyan: Sabre Dance - 
Arrangement for 2 pianos    

              ***Intermission***

Amal: Israeli and Palestinian National 
Anthems combined, Composed by duo amal 
for 2 pianos

E. Elgar: Pomp and circumstance march 
No.1 - Arrangement for 2 pianos

A. Khachaturyan: Adagio from the ballet 
"Spartak" - Arrangement for 2 pianos

S. Rachmaninov: Suite No.1, Op. 5

1. Barcarolle. Allegretto, in G minor. 
2. La nuit... L'amour... Adagio 

sostenuto, in D major. (The 
night...the love...)

3. Les Larmes. Largo di molto, in G 
minor. (The Tears)

4. Pâques. Allegro maestoso, in G 
minor. (Easter)

2 Two Pianos

 Amal: Israeli and Palestinian National 
Anthems combined, Composed by duo amal 
for 2 pianos

 W. A. Mozart: Sonata in D major K. 448

 G. Gershwin: rhapsody in blue piano - 
Arrangement for 2 pianos (Duo Amal)

           

                 ***Intermission***

A. Khachaturyan: Adagio from the ballet 
"Spartak" - Arrangement for 2 pianos      

D. Shostakovich: Concertino Op. 94

 S. Rachmaninov: Suite No.1, Op. 5

1. Barcarolle. Allegretto, in G minor. 
2. La nuit... L'amour... Adagio 

sostenuto, in D major. (The 
night...the love...)

3. Les Larmes. Largo di molto, in G 
minor. (The Tears)

4. Pâques. Allegro maestoso, in G 
minor. (Easter)

3 Arr. For Two 
Pianos

Amal: Israeli and Palestinian National 
Composed by duo amal for 2 pianos

G. Gershwin: rhapsody in blue piano - 
Arrangement for 2 pianos (Duo Amal)

S. Prokofiev/arr. Rikuya Terashima:

 Symphony No.1 “Classical in D, Op. 25

1. Allegro
2. Larghetto
3. Gavotte: Non troppo allegro
4. Finale: Molto vivace

                ***Intermission***

John Williams: Schindler ́s List Theme 

E. Elgar: Pomp and circumstance march 

A. Khachaturyan: Adagio from the ballet 
"Spartak" 

 S.O. Tameemi: Palestinian composer 
“Amal”

A. Dorman: Israeli composer - “Karsilama”

A. Khachaturyan: Sabre Dance - 
Arrangement for 2 pianos



           Four Hands

F. Schubert: fantasy in F minor, D.940

M. Ravel: Ma Mère loye

J. Brahms: Hungarian Dances (10 out of the 21)

S. Rachmaninov: Italian Polka 

                              ***Intermission***

F. Schubert: Marche Militaire  op.51  

C. Debussy: Petite Suite for 4 hands

I. Stravinsky: Petrushka



Short Program 


